
 

102年 9月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/09/02 3,379,970 173,708,344 51.00 52.20 50.50 52.00 +2.60 1,760 

102/09/03 4,972,002 263,739,101 52.60 54.10 51.70 52.40 +0.40 2,646 

102/09/04 1,427,899 75,639,064 52.40 53.40 52.40 53.10 +0.70 892 

102/09/05 1,130,515 60,031,887 53.50 53.60 52.40 53.00 -0.10 681 

102/09/06 3,526,881 194,037,442 53.60 56.00 53.60 55.40 +2.40 1,998 

102/09/09 1,505,199 80,128,444 55.00 55.00 52.20 52.60 -2.80 959 

102/09/10 2,038,200 108,516,979 52.80 54.30 52.20 53.20 +0.60 1,219 

102/09/11 1,326,080 69,434,104 52.60 53.30 51.60 52.80 -0.40 816 

102/09/12 915,580 48,003,193 53.00 53.00 52.00 52.30 -0.50 553 

102/09/13 830,040 42,910,072 52.40 52.40 51.40 51.50 -0.80 443 

102/09/14 782,020 40,624,676 52.00 52.40 51.50 51.60 +0.10 452 

102/09/16 480,033 24,830,516 52.20 52.20 51.20 51.60 0.00 342 

102/09/17 578,000 29,746,100 51.20 52.10 51.10 51.70 +0.10 402 

102/09/18 1,323,100 69,418,240 52.00 52.90 51.50 52.70 +1.00 763 

102/09/23 1,189,397 63,190,641 53.00 53.70 52.70 53.20 +0.50 683 

102/09/24 1,460,105 77,964,254 53.20 54.20 52.70 52.80 -0.40 832 

102/09/25 809,102 42,807,445 52.90 53.40 52.30 52.90 +0.10 525 

102/09/26 757,050 39,865,730 53.50 53.50 52.10 52.10 -0.80 449 

102/09/27 433,055 22,530,087 52.50 52.70 51.50 51.70 -0.40 288 

102/09/30 543,112 28,377,224 51.50 52.80 51.30 52.60 +0.90 327 

 


